
UCN_2025_26_PROD
Team timetable - ECEYr2TP, Early Childhood Education - Year 2 - The Pas (Wks 12-24, 9/8/2025 - 12/1/2025)

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
9/9/
2025 ...
10/7/
2025
Group:
Social
and
Emotion
al
Develop
ment; St
aff:
bcarlson

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
9/9/
2025 ...
10/7/
2025
Group:
Social
and
Emotion
al
Develop
ment; St
aff:
bcarlson

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
9/10/
2025 -
10/8/
2025
Group:
Arrangin
g the
Learning
Environ
ment; St
aff:
cmuchik
ekwanap
e

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
9/10/
2025 -
10/8/
2025
Group:
Arrangin
g the
Learning
Environ
ment; St
aff:
cmuchik
ekwanap
e

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
9/11/
2025 -
11/20/
2025
Group:
Planning
for Social
and
Emotion
alGrowth
; Staff:
bcarlson

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
9/11/
2025 -
11/20/
2025
Group:
Planning
for Social
and
Emotion
alGrowth
; Staff:
bcarlson

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
9/12/
2025 -
10/10/
2025
Group:
Indigeno
us
Family
and
Commun
ityPerspe
ctives; St
aff:
bcarlson

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
9/12/
2025 -
10/10/
2025
Group:
Indigeno
us
Family
and
Commun
ityPerspe
ctives; St
aff:
bcarlson

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
9/8/
2025 -
10/6/
2025
Group:
Well-
Being of
Children;
Staff:
cmuchik
ekwanap
e

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
9/8/
2025 -
10/6/
2025
Group:
Well-
Being of
Children;
Staff:
cmuchik
ekwanap
e

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
10/20/
2025 -
11/17/
2025
Group:
Professio
nal and
Reflectiv
ePractice
; Staff:
ktritthart

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
10/20/
2025 -
11/17/
2025
Group:
Professio
nal and
Reflectiv
ePractice
; Staff:
ktritthart

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
10/14/
2025 ...
11/18/
2025
Group:
Family
and
Commun
ity
Relations
; Staff:
cmuchik
ekwanap
e

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
10/14/
2025 ...
11/18/
2025
Group:
Family
and
Commun
ity
Relations
; Staff:
cmuchik
ekwanap
e

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
10/15/
2025 -
11/19/
2025
Group:
Prep: 
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
cmuchik
ekwanap
e

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
10/15/
2025 -
11/19/
2025
Group:
Prep: 
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
cmuchik
ekwanap
e

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
11/24/
2025 -
12/1/
2025
Group:
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
bcarlson

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
11/24/
2025 -
12/1/
2025
Group:
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
bcarlson

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
11/25/
2025 -
12/2/
2025
Group:
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
bcarlson

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
11/26/
2025 -
12/3/
2025
Group:
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
bcarlson

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
11/27/
2025 -
12/4/
2025
Group:
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
bcarlson

09:
00AM-
12:
00PM,
11/28/
2025 -
12/5/
2025
Group:
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
bcarlson

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
11/25/
2025 -
12/2/
2025
Group:
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
bcarlson

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
11/26/
2025 -
12/3/
2025
Group:
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
bcarlson

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
11/27/
2025 -
12/4/
2025
Group:
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
bcarlson

01:
00PM-
04:
00PM,
11/28/
2025 -
12/5/
2025
Group:
Applicati
on of
Learning
3; Staff:
bcarlson

08:00AM

09:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
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